Division Name
MBO Jamie Bradshaw
Dustin Oloman
Leigh Shevill
Grant Elsley
Ben Doyle
Brian Baker
Lachlan Scott
Scott Brossmann
Colin Little
Kent Schellbach

FBO Andrea McFarlane
Jo Moffit
Linda Wagner
MBR Micheal Rule
Ray Knight

Jackson Smith
Ben McCredie

FBR Katie Hamilton

MBF David Codrington
Andrew Codrington

MCU Ethan Donnelly
Lachlan Donnelly
Brian Turner

FBU Bernadette Teelow
Sue Elliott

RU Bill Watson
Scott Hayden
Geoff Mercer
Grace Brittain

TRAD Niels Thiilen
Richard Peters

John Gaston

Mark Gaston

Jessica Fluss

Geoff Lawler

MSR Owen Kirkman
Danny Oostenbrink
Brian McFarlane
Darryl Bulger
Ian Brown
Darren Ross
Paul Smith
Andrew Daw
Lionel Taylor
Mike Elvin
Mark Corner

92
88
91
89
96
89
80
86
53
88

93
94
81

92
91
66
77

91

51
43

89
67
80

72
39

85
66
44
15

64
74
62
49
31
41

96
96
86
93
87
90
78
85
78
72
87
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86
86
89
95
90
85
79
81
68
84

98
86
76

83
87
63
80

92

41
25

80
51
65

72
55

83
71
71
40

71
64
62
69
26
43

94
91
91
79
87
75
91
88
69
59
83

96
100
94
86
89
86
94
74
59
75

88
93
82

93
88
75
76

85

41
56

72
69
13

61
38

80
81
78
53

69
58
64
49
53
35

90
96
96
94
94
96
89
73
69
74
87

98
95
94
94
85
85
82
76
60

100
92
86

93
90
69

74

45
49

79
64
64

51
35

90
61
51
43

72
74
52
43
35
13

96
84
91
86
80
84
72
71
84
79

0

5
96
98
94
94
88
90
94
72
75

94
91
78

91
89
61

85

48
48

79
49
51

69
56

72
51
62
36

51
54
64
41
23
30

94
94
96
92
91
85
83
82
75
71

0

Total
468
467
462
458
448
435
429
389
315
247

473
456
403

452
445
334
233

427

226
221

399
300
273

325
223

410
330
306
187

327
324
304
251
168
162

470
461
460
444
439
430
413
399
375
355
257



SMC

HC

FHC

YMR13-14

YMR15-17

YF

CUBJ

Frank Healey
Tom Hancock
John Ski

Warren Swan

William Bristow
Jason Van Hass

Ben Reyneke

Ricky Kaminski

Josh McEwan

Wendy Henry
Sally Donnelly
Cheyne Paul

Blaze Oloman

Jarrod McCredie

Ben Lyons

Zac Codrington

Mikala Shevill

Kaleb Codrington

Kasey Clessch

Braiden Clessch

Sponsored Teams
Venom Archery

100's

Mikala Shevill 2
Dustyn Oloman 1

Andrea McFarlane 1

77
54
64

98
89
96
93
96
87

90
84
73

81
75

94
68

98

64
15
10

916
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92 94
92 91
73 79
94 93
98 96
83 94
94 98
86 89
89 83
88 81
86 79
81 77
84 80
79 82
98 98
76 76
98 100
84 63
35 30
10 15

Club Teams

Ipswich 2
Ipswich 1

NRFA

YF-Equal Highest Saturday score 296 Mikala Shevill
Equal Highest Overall score 491 Mikala Shevill

Sighted Top 10
Warren Mason

Ben Reyneke

Danny Oostenbrink

William Bristow
Owen Kirkman

Andrea McFarlane

Ben Doyle
Dustyn Oloman
Leigh Shevill
Brian McFarlane

Sue Elliot
Brian Turner

Lachlan Donnelly

Geoff Mercer
Richard Peters
Niels Thiilen
Bernie Teelow
Scott Hayden
Ethan Donnelly
Bil Watson

86
82
94

96
91
91
87
90
92

92
80
75

77
72

94
73

100

78
38
23

Barebow Top 10

85
81
77

98
95
98
85
94
98

87
75
69

72
79

98
76

95

71
28
25

1379
1362
1258

WINNERS

434
400
387

479
469
462
457
455
449

438
404
375

394
387

482
369

491

360
146
83



